9Tess - L #1500282

. ‘ LOAN MODIFICATION .';fAGEiréEqME_‘NT
, SK- 13933 . ] PR ‘ A § .{.Z' .\‘\\: . v .
- 02-07-30- 1-1- 14400~ o0 L T S |
7~ This agreement made and ente@red. this'_ 23 day of January |
by and between RIVERVIEW SAVINGS - .SOCIATION.;(hWer called "Lender"}, and.
: ,IAMES BAILEY and BARBARA BAILEY husband and w1fe ; (hereinafter caHe‘d "Owner" ) :

NITNESSETH

wHEREAS Lender 'loaned JAMES LEY . and :BARBARA BATEEY, .husband, and wife
- +-Name, of Or1g1na1 Borrower

the sum Of . TWENTY FIVE: THOUSAND: AND NO/L0G———? — Dollars (§ 25 000-00"“), as
- evidenced.by a.note ‘and: mortgage (the:term: "mortgage“ includes a Deed:of Trust)

executed and delivered;on - .. January 23, 1984: = = | which mortgage s }du?_y recorded .

-under ‘Auditor’s File No. ‘97 30 Vol 60,-Pqg’ 1Tin. the.public records in. the Jurisdlction
- where the mortgaged property is located: which note and mortgage are hereb_y incorpor-

ated herem as part of this 1nstrument and o .

f.“

-

‘ v

wHEREAS the unders1gned owner of said prem1ses has found it necessary and does
hereby request a, mod1f1cat1on of the terms of sa1d loan. for the foﬂowm(g reasons' \

' Lender has agreed to reduce Jthe“mterest rate to ll 625/° per annum, with the _
"prmc1pal and 1nterest payment ‘of $268 77 effectlve for the. first loan‘ period.
" The flrst Toan perlod will explre March 1, 19855 at. which time the 1nt¢>rest rate
will be adgusted to the then carrent market rate, using the Index as ecplalned in. —
. 'paragraph four. (4) "Interest Rate Change" on the AdJustable Rate Note.\ &

B e
b=

X

NHEREAS, the part1es desrr” to restate the mod1f1ed terms of sa1d 1oan SO that
there shal] -be’ no m1sunderstand1ng of[t ":ﬂ‘:;s,u ,9.h ‘ H
: THER:FGRE, mt“}s hereby{a reed that v ; 'on of the reasons stated
- above, as of the: date of th' a nt. : sunpa1drba -ance.of said. indebtedness. is
2 NTY FIVE THOUSAND: AND :NO/100<mmsttaz . Dotlars ($. 25,000.00=—-), all of which the
- .undersigned promises to pay wwth iinterest. at 11.625% per- annum until pa1d, and that
the same: shall be payabl 10 DRED ‘STXTY EIGHT AND‘77/100~--- Do]]ars,
(8 _268.77-—mm) ‘per month:beginning: on'the Ist  day of ZTeh ., |, 1985
to be applied first to. interest, and ba]ance .to principal, p1us a sum estimated ‘to
~ be suff1c1entoto discharge taxes and: insurance ob11gat10ns, if applicabTe, {which
estimated sum may be adJusted as necessary) and that in a]] other respects said °
mortgage contract sha]] rema1n in fu]] force and effect L °

- |
|

1

. Dated. . January 23, 1984

|
|
|
4 !
i

. “
A

RIVERVIEW/ sa(vwcs/Ass,oumrroxr

" < n,\,v.d ST ,/,)' B ‘-
o A EORy7 sy
: £ A c(,/r W 4/24/ - 3
’ arbara Balley I"Eﬁ vidua/i“ o _ ;.fT,v e B _‘ﬁce Pres1de t "(/:’hael Yount

///[z/ Aiis Lrsl
:‘/ - Assistant Seﬁ‘etﬂ’ry <;h1¢'1ey Da11ey

D
S

. e a , - /, / a . {
- srxra or wnsnmcmn B R ;smn-: OF\WASHINGTON : - ‘
| Skamani Co } M G 1 R 9’7(" 83
COUNTY- ©OF....Skanania . s s coUN'rY OF... ﬁ.. , _ _
" On t}m day pemmny -ppeared before me . " On.this. .. _;7 007 dayof .. }72’/ LRl f <
S before me, the undem_gned ‘a Noﬂry"’?ubhc in. ag8-for- tbo Stats. of Wash-
James & Barbara Ba::.ley e, fmgton duly coMn{mu:oned sworh, penonll!y -ppunT! ‘

1o me known to be the individual descnbed inand . :Michael;Yount i
who executed the within and Ioregomg mstrument. , N Shlrley DETTEY T N

and acknowledged that .. EHSY.. signed the same ° 1o me known to. be:the Vl.CQ....._,...,..:...Prwdentand ASSlstantSomm_ '

s ... . thedx. . free nnd voluntary act ‘and deed, mzpectwely. of... ebiverview:Savings Association

for the uses ond purpows t.bexexn mentioned. . - th e co ration: thlt ‘executed. the- { foregomgumtrument and: ‘acknowladged
‘ ¢ . . ' instrument:to:be the {ree and voluntary act and;died of said corpor-
L : mon. tor the uses.and purposes: therem meudomd, and' 6:& oath stated that

| | o« RREY.ATE . authorized to execute the said. inetruméni and that a
GIVEN undor my; huu! lnd oﬁcxol uxl thia * ”lmxed is the corpontc sealof uned on:u';:vorlt.mv::.ll ! ‘h the seal

| 23 d\mf ;v Januarv o rreeneney 19, 8‘4,_ 7 Withess my- hlpd and official sea} hereto. lﬁxcd\ the' dly lhd year first

e

2o above wntum. B ~"
Notary Public-in nndv{or the . : s Noury Pubhc 3 nnd f Sh(e?LW-hin;ton.
ington, residing at....Gt. R— Lo re-s:dmg at... L Z"'["- AU




